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8840 E. Chapparal Rd., Ste. 150, Scottsdale  85250  Marco Leone 480.270.6772 marco.leone@nafinc.com 

  Dan Huss 480.270.6642 dan.huss@nafinc.com 

  William Nunes 800.450.2010 bill.nunes@nafinc.com 

  Brad Brown 800.450.2010 brad.brown@nafone.com 

  Lisa Amato 480.244.6490 lisa.amato@nafinc.com 

  Linda Corea 480.270.6644 linda.corea@nafinc.com 

     

16626 E. Avenue of the Fountains, #204, Fountain Hills  85268  Julie Rigstad 480.251.1712 julie.rigstad@nafinc.com 

     

2913 N. Power Rd. #108, Mesa,  85215   Kirk Howard 480.442.8834 kirk.howard@nafinc.com 

     

9375 E. Shea Blvd., Ste. 131, Scottsdale  85260  Teresa Sullivan 602.405.9502 teresa.sullivan@nafinc.com 

     

1646 N. Litchfield Rd., Goodyear  85395  Joe Bower 623.512.6619 joe.bower@nafinc.com 

  Ethan Hormann 623.363.9819 ethan.hormann@nafinc.com 

     

5415 E. High St., Ste. 225, Phoenix  85054  Suzette Fahey 480.376.8973 suzette.fahey@nafinc.com 
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  Jason Glashan 602.759.7616 jason.glashan@nafinc.com 
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